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AT ACTION DESCRIPTION GO

0.0 START Control 1: Depart Willow Ave. Park and Ride (N)
Open: +00:00  Close: +01:00

0.0 LEFT Willow Ave (N) 0.40
0.4 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Parker Ave 0.70
1.1 STRAIGHT San Pablo Ave 2.90
4.0 LEFT Sidewalk to enter Carquinez Bridge Trail MUP (N) 1.70
5.7 RIGHT Maritime Academy Dr (NE) 0.20
5.9 LEFT Sonoma Blvd (N) 1.50
7.4 RIGHT Solano Ave (NE) 1.40
8.8 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Springs Rd 1.40

10.2 LEFT Columbus Pkwy (N) 1.00
11.2 RIGHT Lake Herman Rd (E) 5.10
16.3 LEFT Lopes Rd (NE) 7.40

23.7 STOP
Control 2: Tower Mart
4720 Gold Hill Rd/Lopes Rd
Open: +01:07  Close: +02:32

 

23.7 STRAIGHT Continue on Lopes Rd (N) 2.10
25.8 RIGHT Cordelia Rd (E) 0.60
26.4 LEFT Pittman Rd (N) 0.90
27.3 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Suisun Valley Rd 0.20
27.5 RIGHT Suisun Pkwy / "Business Center Drive" (E) 2.60
30.1 LEFT Abernathy Rd (N) 0.20
30.3 STRAIGHT At traffic circle, continue straight on Abernathy Rd (N) 1.80
32.1 RIGHT Mankas Corner Rd (E) 0.70
33.1 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Waterman Blvd 1.50
34.3 LEFT Hilborn Rd (N) 2.30
36.6 LEFT Lyon Rd (NW) 2.30
38.9 LEFT Cherry Glen Rd (N) 0.80
39.7 LEFT Pleasants Valley Rd (N) 1.90
41.6 RIGHT Foothill Dr (E) 0.70
42.3 BEAR LEFT Road name changes to W Monte Vista Ave 0.40
42.7 RIGHT S Orchard Ave (S) 0.10

42.8 STOP

Control 3: 7-11
189 S Orchard Ave
Vacaville, CA 95688
Open: +02:02  Close: +04:36
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42.8 U-TURN Return on S Orchard Ave (N) 0.60
44.2 RIGHT Farrell Rd (E) 0.40
44.6 LEFT Gibson Canyon Rd/Dobbins Street (N) 2.70
47.3 RIGHT Cantelow Rd (E) 1.10
48.4 LEFT Timm Rd (N) 1.60
50.0 RIGHT Stay on Timm Rd (N) 1.20
51.2 RIGHT Allendale Rd (E) 2.80
54.0 LEFT Meridian Rd [CR-105] (N) 0.50
54.5 RIGHT Silveyville Rd [CR-105] (E) 3.00
57.5 LEFT Schroeder Rd [CR-143] (N) 2.10
59.6 RIGHT Sievers Rd [CR-436] (E) 0.30
59.9 LEFT Stevenson Bridge Rd (N) 3.30
63.2 STRAIGHT Road name changes to County Road 95A 0.90
64.1 RIGHT Russell Blvd (SE) 5.10
69.2 LEFT Sycamore Ln (N) 1.00
70.2 LEFT W Covell Blvd (W) 0.10

70.3 STOP

Control 4: Safeway 
1431 W Covell Blvd
Davis CA 95616
Open: +03:19  Close: +07:32

70.3 STRAIGHT Stay on W Covell Blvd (W) 1.60
72.3 STRAIGHT Road name changes to County Road 31/CR-E6 3.00
75.3 LEFT County Road 95 (S) 0.90
76.2 BEAR LEFT Russell Blvd (E) 0.20
76.4 BEAR RIGHT County Road 95A (S) 0.80
77.5 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Stevenson Bridge Rd 0.60
77.8 RIGHT Putah Creek Rd (W) 7.00
84.8 LEFT Stay On Putah Creek Rd (SW) 0.20
85.0 RIGHT Stay On Putah Creek Rd (W) 4.80
89.8 LEFT Pleasants Valley Rd (S) 11.60

101.4 RIGHT Cherry Glen Rd (W) 0.80
102.2 RIGHT Lyon Rd (SW) 2.30
104.5 RIGHT Hilborn Rd (S) 2.30
106.8 RIGHT Waterman Blvd (W) 1.60
108.4 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Mankas Corner Rd 0.70
109.1 LEFT Abernathy Rd (S) 1.80
110.9 STRAIGHT At traffic circle, continue straight on Abernathy Rd (S) 0.20
111.1 RIGHT Suisun Pkwy / "Business Center Drive" (W) 2.60
113.7 LEFT Suisun Valley Rd (S) 0.40
114.1 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Pittman Rd 0.10

114.2 STOP
Control 5: Open Control
Pittman Rd and Central
Open: +05:25  Close: +12:16
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114.2 STRAIGHT Continue on Pittman Rd (S) 0.70
114.9 RIGHT Cordelia Rd (W) 0.60
115.5 LEFT Lopes Rd (S) 9.50
125.0 RIGHT Lake Herman Rd (W) 5.10
130.1 LEFT Columbus Pkwy (SW) 1.00
131.1 RIGHT Springs Rd (W) 1.40
132.5 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Solano Ave 1.40
133.9 LEFT Sonoma Blvd (S) 1.50
135.4 RIGHT Maritime Academy Dr (SW) (cross Sonoma Blvd) 0.20
135.6 LEFT leave road, enter Carquinez Bridge Trail MUP 1.70
137.3 RIGHT San Pablo Ave (W) 2.90
140.2 BEAR LEFT Parker Ave 0.70
140.9 STRAIGHT Road name changes to Willow Ave 0.40

141.3 STOP FINISH CONTROL - Willow Ave. Park and Ride
Open: +05:53  Close: +13:30


